
Brows by m



Price list
Brow Sculpt
Brow Threading
Brow Lamination
Brow Tint
Brow Henna

$30
$30
$100
$20
$50

Lash Lift
Lash lift & tint

$100
$120

Combo brows
Ombre brows
Microblading
Touch up 
Lips

$950
$850
$750
from $220
from $300

(03) 9309 1982 
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